
GOPIO Chapters as of May 10, 2017

Chapter Name President’s Name President’s Email & Tel.

AFRICA
Cape Town, S. Africa Yagan Nair yagan@avacap.co.za 027-082-561-3529
Doula Cameroun Jacques Cathancoopen jc@haussmanprestige.com, +23777346106
Durban, S. Africa Krish Naidoo krishna@telkomsa.net 27-82-886-2043
Maurice Quatre Bornes Hirendranath Rambhojun, vasant@orange.mu, +230 52586819
Johannesburg, S. Lenasia, S. Africa Ashika Sigaban lucysigaban@gmail.com, +27 77 3962019
Johannesburg, S. Africa Sunnidhen Jugwanth sunnyjugwanth@gmail.com, +27-833-014-660
Saint Denis, Reunion Jean Regis Ramsamy jeanregis.ramsamy@francetv.fr + 262 692 64 66 77
Triolet North Muaritius Kritilata Ram kritilataram@gmail.com +230 58220122
Vascous Mauritius R. Seetaram/Corinne Minerve corinne.minerve@gmail.com +230 57618297

CARRIBEAN
Guadeloupe Jean Hira bharatagua2@orange.fr 590 690677589
Martinique Lucienne Sacarbany lucienne.sacarabany@wanadoo.fr 690-0696 90 48 91
St. Vincent Murray Bullock emb9683@yahoo.com 784 493 9683
Trinidad & Tobago Karran Nancoo mramlagan@gmail.com 686-671-4182/761-6830

CENTRAL & SOUTH AMERICA
Belize Bernadine Emmanuel sylviaperez1@yahoo.com
Guyana Sasenarine Sankar rsankar@rogers.com 592 640 4318
Suriname Radjen Anand Soerdjbalie Gopio.suriname@gmail.com +597 753 9398

EUROPE / UK
Amsterdam, Neth. Roy Bujdhiawan srbudjhawan@yahoo.com +31650257106
Berlin, Germany Anil Kumar Bhandari kontakt@gopio.de +49 3021458888

Belfort, France Dr Pradip Sewoke pradip-kumar.sewoke@orange.frge.fr +33 67063 33 35
Central London, UK Taha Kutay taha@mabauk.org 44-784 165 4502
London, UK Najmal Hasan n.hasan@gre.ac.uk 44-208-8331-8804
Nantes W. France Kashid Pandit panditkashid@gmail.com +33-601962107
Norway Balwinder S. Jossan +47-97-969-925

Paris Nord, France Mehen Poinoosawmy mpoinoos@gmail.com +33 (0)6 70 46 88 85
Rotterdam, Neth. Manish Dixit manish@dixitnet.com 0031 614 547367

INDIA / SOUTH ASIA
Ahmedabad Samir Patel samir@amosenterprise.com +91-94 2403 2110
Bangalore D.K. Mohan Babu babudkmohan@gmail.com +91-98 4502 3988
Chennai Suresh Anand image_sureshanand@yahoo.com, +91-9444081707
Delhi/NCR Dhiraj Ahuja globallinkoverseas@yahoo.co.in, +91 9717112272
Kochi Kurian Abraham mail@dhanam.in +91 9845316494
Kolkata R K Tripathy iagcc@iagcc.com +91-33 24664745
New Delhi R. Rajendra Prabhu r.rprabhu@yahoo.co.in +91 11 26536221

OCEANIA
Brisbane, Aus. Yousuf Alikhan Yousuf@financialfirst.com.au +61-401-006-430

Canberra, Aus. Rakesh Malhotra ramesh.malik.canberra@gmail.com>
dr.rakesh.ma1hotra@gmai1.com +61 402 202 312

Melbourne, Aus. Deepak Vinayak deepakvinayak@hotmail.com +61-40 354 6735
Suva, Fiji Ramesh Chand



Sydney, Aus. Balvinder Ruby balvinder@reex.com.au +61- 43 0 82 8 344

Sydney Northwest, Aus. Balkar Singh Kang bkang2008@gmail.com +61 413789716

Sydney Southwest, Aus. Joseph Thomas josephthomas6@bigpond.com +61-0404053186

Waikato, New Zealand Pradeep Kapoor kapoorinnz@yahoo.com +64-7974-4267

THE MIDDLE EAST
Al Ain (UAE) P.P. Varghese 971 50 4479972 nasrpham@gmail.com, +971 50 4479972
Bahrain Navin Megchiani +973-39663733
Dubai Kamal Vachani kamalvdb@emirates.net.ae, +971 50 6536916

USA / CANADA
Atlanta, USA Nitin Shah nitin@iighotels.com +1-678-858-0231
Connecticut, USA Anita bhat abnewyork71@gmail.com, +1-203-524-2935
Central New Jersey, USA Dinesh Mittal dinesh1018@gmail.com + 1-908-705-6365

Chicago Lincolnshire, USA Hina Trivedi Hinaji129@gmail.com +1630-951-0012
Chicago Land, USA Dr Utpal Parekh Parut3@yahoo.com +1-630-205-3745
Inland Empire, CA, USA Vasu Pawar vasu_b_pawar@yahoo.com +1 909-389-8262
Long Island, USA Ashok Sapra Asapra1736@aol.com +1-917-273-6199
Los Angeles CA, USA Navin Gupta navin.gupta.2004@gmail.com +1 909-718-9478
Metro DC, USA Dr Zafar Iqbal president.gopio.metro.wash@gmail.com + 1-240-328-0162

North Jersey, USA Dhiraj Solanki rajulpshah@aol.com 1-908-327-0605
New York, USA Beena Kothari beena.kothari@gmail.com, +1-631-988-1280
Orange County CA, USA Dilip Bhutani dmbutani@gmail.com +562 569 6722
Redwood CA, USA Dr Rini Johar rini1000@hotmail.com +1 510 677 4691
Richmond, VA, USA Goutam Gandhi Goutam.gandhi@gmail.com +804 360 5324
Silicon Valley, USA Ashok Bhat ashokbhatt18@yahoo.com +1-4152692907
South Florida, USA Vivek Swaroop victor9626@comcast.net 1-954-394-5661
Toronto, Canada Jay Banerjei jay@jaybanerjei.com, +1 647-273-1119
Upper New York, USA Jhairam Persaud jayperappraisals@verizon.net + 917-748-2430
Virginia, USA Pradeep Kumar Sharma pradeepk123@gmail.com 1-301-717-8492


